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

416-993-7799
mortgagesolutions@

cogeco.ca

MORTGAGES
95% self employed,

95% new immigrants,
95% NO CREDIT,

95% discharged bankrupts.
416-777-0878 

www.
mortgagesolutions.tv

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

2-BEDROOM suite, pri-
vate yard, $850/month 
plus utilities. 3-bedroom 
duplex, $1,300/month. 2-
bedroom, Rockwood, en-
suite laundry 
$950/month. Call Eliza-
beth Doell, Johnson 
Associates Realtor 905-
877-5165.

ACTON 2-bedroom 
apartment Available May 
1st. 200 Churchill Road, 
South. No pets. Call 519-
853-0087.

ACTON one bedroom 
apartment. $650/month 
plus hydro, first/last, 
fridge/stove. May 1st. No 
pets. Call 519-853-4721.

ACTON, 1-bedroom 
apartment available April 
1st. $790/month all inclu-
sive. Call 519-853-3309.

ACTON, 2-bedroom, 
newly renovated, ground 
floor apartment.
$900/month inclusive.
First/last. May 1st. Call 
519-853-3882.

BEAUTIFUL sunny coun-
try apt. to share,  large 2-
bdrm, gardens, F/P, fe-
male preferred, 
$500/mth. 905-693-
1129.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

BIG, bright bachelor 
apartment in house in Ac-
ton. Separate entrance, 
includes utilities/cable, 
washer/dryer. Available 
June 3rd. $650/month.
First/last. Call 519-853-
8471.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room apartment in quiet 
building, close to all 
amenities,  $695/month, 
first/last, no-pets, non-
smokers. Available mid 
May. References please.
905-877-3661.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room basement 
apartment. $800/month 
inclusive. Separate en-
trance, near GO Station.
Includes fridge/stove.
No smoking/pets.
First/last/references. Call 
for availability. Suits sin-
gle person. Call Brenda 
MacDonald 905-877-
5165.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
room plus study. Main 
floor, near GO. Wash-
er/dryer in quiet building.
$750/month plus hydro, 
first/last. 905-691-7453.

GEORGETOWN 1-bed-
r o o m / 2 - b e d r o o m  
apartments. $775/month 
and $875/month.
Available immediately. In-
cludes heat/hydro/cable.
Parking extra. Call 905-
873-6284.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room apartment, clean 
and quiet. Prefer sin-
gle/couple, older. No 
smoking/pets. June 1st.
References. 905-877-
1209.

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room basement 
apartment. Close to all 
amenities. Available May 
1st. $900/month including 
utilities. Call 905-702-
8064.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 2-bed-
room. Renovated, 
laundry/parking, close to 
all amenities. No smok-
ing/pets. Suit adult.
F i r s t / l a s t / r e fe r e n c e s .
$850/month inclusive, 
cable extra. May 1st.
905-877-6727.

GEORGETOWN large, 
renovated 3-bedroom 
main floor of bungalow 
w/garage/laundry/appli-
ances. Walk to schools, 
mall. No smoking/pets.
$1300/month. 905-877-
2771.

GEORGETOWN, quiet 
mature neighbourhood.
Clean 2-bedroom base-
ment apt. $950/month 
inclusive. Available  May 
15th, shared laundry.
Yard, pool and storage.
References. Call 416-
688-0270.

MILTON - 1-bdrm bsmt 
apt., newly renovated, 
separate entrance, A/C, 
woodburning F/P, appl.
all inclusive - starchoice 
available. Suit quiet, non 
smoker, prefer no pets, 
$875/mth, available June 
1st. 905-693-9389 ed-
wards@miltonweb.com

175 Apartments &
Flats Wanted

DOWNTOWN Milton 2-
bdrm apt. Fridge, stove, 
washer/dryer, $850/mth + 
utilities. 905-858-8723.

MILTON small apt. rental 
required short term July - 
Oct 2006, prof. couple 
905-693-1339 Leslie.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON Condo for rent.
Prestige 100 Millside. 2-
bedroom, 2-parking. Long 
or short term.
$1,600/month includes 
utilities. Call 905-873-
0660.

185 Houses
For Rent

1600 sq. ft. semi, 3-bed-
room, 3-bathroom.
Fenced yard, A/C and 5 
appliances. $1500/mth + 
utilities. Available May 
1st. Karen (416) 251-
7822.

2-BEDROOM farmhouse 
in North Milton. Large 
yard to maintain. $1100 
+ utilities. (905) 691-3934

3-BEDROOM country 
house, minutes to Bramp-
ton. $1,100/month plus 
heat/hydro. First/last, ref-
erences and credit check.
Available June 1st. Call 
Ed Boomstra, Sales Rep.
Coldwell Banker Innova-
tors. 905-796-8888.

4-BEDROOM home on 
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